Resultatbudsjett

SORREISA O-LAG
MIDNATTSOLGALOPPEN 2025
(2025)

Resultatbudsjett (2025)
Regnskapskonto

Driftsinntekter
3120 Sponsorinntekter
3249 Pameldingsavgifter egne stevner

Driftskostnader

6560 Rekvisita

6580 Kartutgifter, printing mm
7200 Lgpsavgift NOF

7420 Gave og premier

Resultat

Driftsinntekter
Driftskostnader
Driftsresultat
Finansinntekter
Finanskostnader
Ekstraordinzere inntekter
Ekstraordinzere kostnader
Resultat for skatt

e/

Resultatbudsjett - (2025) (2)

2025

3000
200000
203000

25000
10000
65000
50000
150000

203000
150000
53000

53000



